ISSUE LEVEL 14U:\APPROVED MANUALS\MAN-0014\MAN-0014-01
VERTICAL SLIDING WINDOW
RESTRICTORS
FABRICATOR MANUAL
14th Edition
INDEX
Introduction
PE633 Travel Restrictor Overview

strike plates to stop damage to the
strike point on the meeting rails.
ORDER CODES
POLISHED CHROME
UK737CH
WHITE POWDER COAT
UK737HIPCAWHITE
POLISHED GOLD
UK737DG
6.
0
18.0
30.0
12
.0
FINISH
INDIVIDUAL
RESTRICTOR
SINGLE STAGE KIT
HIPCA WHITE UK646NHIPCAWHITE KP1069
DAWN GOLD UK646NDG KP1070
CHROME UK646NCH KP1071
BRUSHED STAINLESS UK646NBS KP1072
STAINLESS STEEL UK646NSTST KP1073
BRASS UK646NPB KP1078
Other finishes may be avaialble. Please contact Caldwell if you have a specific
requirement.
There is also a double stage version of this restrictor available. See Datasheet-00750
for more details.

strike point on the meeting
rails.
ORDER CODES
POLISHED CHROME
UK737CH
WHITE POWDER COAT
UK737HIPCAWHITE
POLISHED GOLD
UK737DG
6.
0
18.0
30.0
12
.0
FINISH
INDIVIDUAL
RESTRICTOR
DOUBLE
STAGE KIT
HIPCA WHITE UK646NHIPCAWHITE KP1074
DAWN GOLD UK646NDG KP1075
CHROME UK646NCH KP1076
BRUSHED STAINLESS UK646NBS KP1077
BRASS UK646NPB KP1079
NOTE: When used in a double stage setup, this restrictor is only suitable for timber profiles. If
in doubt, please contact the Caldwell Technical Department. There is also a single stage
version of this restrictor available. See Datasheet-00750 for more details.
Other finishes may be avaialble. Please contact Caldwell if there is a specific requirement.